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BRIAN WATERS
WILLIAM COTTRELL
PETE CHANG
CHERYL SHAW
JAMIE1 THOMPSON
JESSICA CHANG
BRANDON MCFARLING
EMILY WENNBERG
NATHAN RAECKE
DEBORAH BOYLE
BEN SHAW

SHANE BADON
ASHLEY EGERDAHL
AMY HAWKINS
STEPHANIE BOWLIN
CINDY BLACKBURN
TODD SUMSER
AIDEN TUCK
MICHELLE KULCAVATE
DAVE SCHEETZ
DAVID HAWKINS

Loch Lothian 5K

Hometown
HENRICO, VA

MIDLOTHIAN, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
WOODBRIDGE, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MANAKIN SABOT, VA
HENRICO, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA

CHESTERFIELD, VA

16
112
28
33
120
27
75
11
59
91
32
78
113
56
38
64
43
114
117
116
105

00:17:43.56
00:19:28.39
00:22:18.63
00:23:45.95
00:24:20.04
00:24:32.66
00:25:00.02
00:25:01.98
00:25:14.69
00:25:16.08
00:25:33.39
00:26:03.76
00:26:25.39
00:26:25.84
00:26:30.84
00:26:48.80
00:27:18.72
00:27:27.72
00:27:55.60
00:28:32.52
00:28:34.53

05:42
06:16
07:10
07:38
07:49
07:54
08:02
08:03
08:07
08:07
08:13
08:23
08:30
08:30
08:32
08:37
08:47
08:50
08:59
09:11
09:11
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37
26
35
51
49
35
33
12
37
46
52
39
33
38
40
59
53
10
41
59
42



Place Name

22 AMANDA FEDORYK
23 VERONICA JOHNSON
24 MERCEDES PINGETON

25 LINDA HEUSER

26 BRADLEY WILLIAMS
27 GABRIEL WIGGINS

28 ANITA SCHILLING
29 CHARLIE BROWN

30 GEORGE SOMERVILLE

31 DAVID FRISCH
32 KEVIN BRUNY
33 KRIS CONNER
34 TRACY OLSON
35 SHANE OLSON
36 SUZIE POPIELEC

37 JESSICA BENNETT

38 MELANIE BOSCO

Hometown
MIDLOTHIAN, VA

RICHMOND, VA
LOUISA, VA

RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA

MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
HENRICO, VA
ASHLAND, VA
HENRICO, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
MOSELEY, VA
RICHMOND, VA
HENRICO, VA

39 LYNN WHITESIDE-JONES BEAVERDAM, VA

40 MARK CARNEY
41 SARAH CARNEY

42 MARJORIE PEGRAM

43 ANNE STRATTON
44 JENNA COLLIER
45 JAKE BROWN

46 MELISSA FREED

47 BETSY SOMERVILLE
48 BRENNA WENNBERG

49 ERIN WENNBERG
50 EMILY WARD

51 VALERY SCHNEIDER

52 LORENZO MILES
53 BILL MILES

54 HEATHER STORRIE

55 JILLIAN STEMMLE

56 TIFFANY BAILEY
57 ANDREW BAILEY
58 JACK CORAZZINI

MIDLOTHIAN, VA
HENRICO, VA
ASHLAND, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
HENRICO, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
PETERSBURG, VA
RICHMOND, VA

CUMBERLAND, VA
RICHMOND, VA

Bib #
7

108
71
100
74
106
523
66
505
70
102
25
94
95
37
26
77
21
121
101
65
69
99
67
39
506
10

44
98
119
118
31
24

NORTH PRINCE GEORGE, 49
NORTH PRINCE GEORGE, 50

MIDLOTHIAN, VA

109

Time
00:30:15.01

00:30:18.07
00:30:19.55
00:30:25.33
00:30:26.89
00:30:30:21
00:30:42.81
00:30:44.24
00:30:45.35
00:31:04.00
00:31:25.21
00:31:57.63
00:32:02.67
00:32:07.34
00:32:14.28
00:32:17.75
00:32:19.24
00:32:33.34
00:32:42.27
00:33:05.14
00:33:09.67
00:33:13.81
00:33:17.98
00:33:33.81
00:33:37.72
00:34:17.88
00:35:06.29
00:35:33.07
00:35:43.21
00:37:43.83
00:39:50.35
00:39:52.52
00:39:54.15
00:40:06.45

00:40:56.34
00:41:19.88
00:42:13.61

Pace
09:44

09:45
09:45
09:47
09:48
9:48
09:53
09:53
09:53
09:59
10:06
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:28
10:31
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:48
10:49
11:02
11:17
11:26
11:29
12:08
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:54

13:10
13:18
13:35

Sex
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Age
29

41
29
66
24

62
50
68
70
57
49
40
43
51
31
47
52
39
38
26
59
32
14
39
61
10
41
33
27

61
34
31

30
31
13



Place Name

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BRANDON BOND
ALANA FORTUNATI
DANTE FORTUNATI
JUNE JENNINGS
KEVIN CLEAR

SUSAN ROBERTSON
ASHLEY CLEAR
BETHANY BARMES
DEBORA MAHAN
DESTIN VALINE
HILARY VALINE
SUSAN BUTLER
KATHLEEN BLANTON
LYNN HARPOLD
CAITLIN ANGEL
VANESSA FORTUNATI
WILBER MALLORY JR
KENNETH MORICI
ALEXANDRA DENISCO
VINCENT LICARI
JOSEPH DENISCO
CHERYL MALLORY
TOMMYEJEAN WOOD

Hometown
MIDLOTHIAN, VA

COURTLAND, VA
COURTLAND, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
CHESTER, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
CHESTER, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
RICHMOND, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
RICHMOND, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
POWHATAN, VA
COURTLAND, VA
COURTLAND, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MOSELEY, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MOSELEY, VA
MOSELEY, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA

MELISSA DENISCO-MORIC MOSELEY, VA

JAMIE YACOVIELLO
VICKI WILLIAMS
SANDY KIND
STEVEN WILLIAMS
BETTY LOCKETT
JENNA DEMPSEY

MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA

Bib #
111

54
55
76
48
17
47
30
110
103
104
63
29

51
53
46
87
84
85
88
45
57
86
40
82
42
83
81
41

Time
00:42:26.05

00:44:48.62
00:44:50.01
00:45:08.06
00:45:13.15
00:45:23.01
00:45:25.83
00:45:35.87
00:47:42.48
00:47:59.74
00:48:02.48
00:51:35.99
00:51:41.94
00:51:44.68
00:52:15.26
00:52:19.47
00:59:28.21
00:59:29.76
00:59:33.06
00:59:33.84
00:59:34.46
00:59:40.45
00:59:42.08
00:59:42.18
00:59:44.11
01:11:39.27
01:11:39.80
01:12:10.36
01:12:21.88
01:18:22.12

Pace
13:39

14:25
14:25
14:31
14:33
14:36
14:37
14:40
15:21
15:26
15:27
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:49
16:50
19:08
19:08
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:12
19:12
19:12
19:13
23:03
23:03
23:13
23:17
25:13

Sex

M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

Age
12

16
13
55
30
56
30
35
50
44
41
60
61
57
29
37
64
53
23
23
18
60
65
51
52
54
67
58
77
46






